
 

 

 
 

 
OPERA DAY DATE TIME CHAT BEGINS SPEAKER 

Don Giovanni Saturday January 24 3:45 p.m. Wayne Gooding 

Don Giovanni Tuesday January 27 6:45 p.m.  Neil Story 

Don Giovanni Friday  January 30 6:45 p.m. Wayne Gooding 

Die Walküre Saturday January 31 6:15 p.m. Deanna Gontard 

Don Giovanni Sunday February 1 1:15 p.m. Brian McMillan 

Don Giovanni Tuesday February 3 6:45 p.m. Jenny Lorentowicz 

Die Walküre Wednesday February 4 6:15 p.m.  Wayne Gooding 

Don Giovanni Friday February 6 6:45 p.m. Neil Story 

Die Walküre Saturday February 7 3:45 p.m. Lydia Guo 

Die Walküre Tuesday February 10 6:15 p.m. Deanna Gontard 

Don Giovanni Thursday February 12 6:45 p.m. Neil Story 

Die Walküre Friday February 13 6:15 p.m. Stephan Bonfield 

Don Giovanni Saturday  February 14 6:45 p.m. Stephan Bonfield 

Don Giovanni Wednesday February 18 6:45 p.m. Jenny Lorentowicz 

Die Walküre Thursday February 19 6:15 p.m. Lydia Guo 

Don Giovanni Saturday February 21 6:45 p.m. Brian McMillan 

Die Walküre Sunday February 22 1:15 p.m. Wayne Gooding 
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